
              Nuttcombe Invitational presented by Under Armor
              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course, Verona, WI
                     Hosted by University of Wisconin
                                 10/18/19
               ========== Men's 'B' 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    57  Northern Arizona                            (25:03.3  125:16.1 0:49.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Cade Burks              JR   24:35.5
  2      4  Mitchell Small          FR   24:45.0
  3     14  Jack Shea               SO   25:12.6
  4     18  Beau Prince             SO   25:17.6
  5     19  James Fitzgerald        SR   25:25.4

  2.    63  Michigan                                    (25:03.0  125:15.0 1:14.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jacob Lee               JR   24:34.2
  2      3  Jacob Branch            JR   24:36.4
  3     11  Gabe Mudel              SO   25:05.1
  4     13  Christian Hubaker       SO   25:11.0
  5     35  Colton Yesney           FR   25:48.3
  6   ( 41) Dominic Dimambro        SO   26:09.8
  7   ( 45) James Gedris            FR   26:36.2

  3.    91  Notre Dame                                  (25:15.6  126:18.0 1:04.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Brendan Fraser          SO   24:47.2
  2      9  Tyler Keslin            SR   24:57.1
  3     12  Brian Griffith          JR   25:10.1
  4     26  Vincent Zona            JR   25:32.1
  5     39  Zach Kreft              SO   25:51.5

  4.   102  Ohio State                                  (25:19.7  126:38.4 0:48.3)
==========================================================
  1      7  Luke Landis             SR   24:48.4
  2     16  Tevin Brown             SR   25:15.0
  3     21  Paul Bete               SR   25:26.0
  4     27  Jake Wickert            SO   25:32.3
  5     31  Peter Hayden            JR   25:36.7
  6   ( 34) Michael Zedan           SO   25:46.7
  7   ( 36) Giovanni Copploe        FR   25:48.5

  5.   107  Utah State                                  (25:24.3  127:01.1 0:58.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Max Wehrli              FR   24:56.3
  2     17  Roberto Porras          SO   25:17.0
  3     20  Sam Clausnitzer         SR   25:25.7
  4     22  Stokton Smith           SO   25:27.0
  5     40  Jakob Tew               JR   25:55.1

  6.   129  Wisconsin                                   (25:38.5  128:12.1 2:03.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Conor Perreault         FR   24:47.8
  2     23  Andrew Schilling        SR   25:27.7
  3     24  Noah Jacobs             SO   25:28.9
  4     30  Derick Peters           SO   25:36.2
  5     46  Austin Rendon           SO   26:51.5
  6   ( 47) Ansel Fellman           FR   26:57.4
  7   ( 48) Kavanaugh FitzPatrick   FR   27:21.8

  7.   129  Michigan State                              (25:29.9  127:29.3 0:45.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Fraser Wilson           FR   25:03.6
  2     25  Steven Stine            SO   25:30.3
  3     28  Brayden Law             JR   25:33.3
  4     29  Jeremy Kloss            FR   25:33.4



  5     37  Zac Wright-Fishe        JR   25:48.7
  6   ( 38) Brenden Allen           FR   25:49.6
  7   ( 44) Avery Felty             JR   26:27.9

  8.   165  Princeton                                   (25:52.4  129:22.0 1:14.5)
==========================================================
  1     15  Kevin Berry             SO   25:12.7
  2     32  Connor Livingston       FR   25:42.9
  3     33  Joshua Zelek            FR   25:43.9
  4     42  Jack Stanley            FR   26:15.3
  5     43  Sam Ellis               JR   26:27.2
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    1      Cameron Griffith        Unattached                     24:02.5  4:51 
    2      Jack Yearian       JR   Oregon                         24:24.6  4:55 
    3      Tai Dinger              Unattached                     24:29.2  4:56 
    4    1 Jacob Lee          JR   Michigan                       24:34.2  4:57 
    5    2 Cade Burks         JR   Northern Arizona               24:35.5  4:57 
    6    3 Jacob Branch       JR   Michigan                       24:36.4  4:57 
    7      Joshua Schumacher  FR   Stanford                       24:40.8  4:58 
    8      Colin O'Mara            Unattached                     24:44.0  4:59 
    9    4 Mitchell Small     FR   Northern Arizona               24:45.0  4:59 
   10      Dominic Hockenbury JR   Syracuse                       24:45.5  4:59 
   11      D.J. Principe      SO   Stanford                       24:46.5  5:00 
   12    5 Brendan Fraser     SO   Notre Dame                     24:47.2  5:00 
   13    6 Conor Perreault    FR   Wisconsin                      24:47.8  5:00 
   14      Tom Brady               Unattached                     24:48.1  5:00 
   15      Matt Begeman       JR   Colorado St.                   24:48.1  5:00 
   16    7 Luke Landis        SR   Ohio State                     24:48.4  5:00 
   17      Tristan Forsythe   FR   Georgetown                     24:50.8  5:00 
   18      Liam Conway        FR   Stanford                       24:52.8  5:01 
   19      Jack Meijer             UNA-Wisconsin                  24:53.0  5:01 
   20    8 Max Wehrli         FR   Utah State                     24:56.3  5:01 
   21    9 Tyler Keslin       SR   Notre Dame                     24:57.1  5:02 
   22      Matthew Novak      SR   Virginia                       24:57.6  5:02 
   23      Alec Fleming       FR   Purdue                         24:58.1  5:02 
   24      Darius Riley       FR   UCLA                           25:00.7  5:02 
   25      Levi Thomet        JR   Oregon                         25:01.9  5:03 
   26   10 Fraser Wilson      FR   Michigan State                 25:03.6  5:03 
   27   11 Gabe Mudel         SO   Michigan                       25:05.1  5:03 
   28      Michael Alber      JR   Harvard                        25:06.7  5:04 
   29      Stephen Schulz     SO   Syracuse                       25:09.0  5:04 
   30      Austen Apperson    FR   Boise State                    25:09.0  5:04 
   31   12 Brian Griffith     JR   Notre Dame                     25:10.1  5:04 
   32   13 Christian Hubaker  SO   Michigan                       25:11.0  5:04 
   33   14 Jack Shea          SO   Northern Arizona               25:12.6  5:05 
   34   15 Kevin Berry        SO   Princeton                      25:12.7  5:05 
   35   16 Tevin Brown        SR   Ohio State                     25:15.0  5:05 
   36      Jacob Grinwis      SO   Boise State                    25:15.8  5:05 
   37      Harry Monroe       SO   Virginia                       25:16.2  5:05 
   38   17 Roberto Porras     SO   Utah State                     25:17.0  5:06 
   39      John Nownes             Unattached                     25:17.4  5:06 
   40   18 Beau Prince        SO   Northern Arizona               25:17.6  5:06 
   41      David Vannucchi         UNA-Wisconsin                  25:18.6  5:06 
   42      Randy Neish        JR   Virginia                       25:19.9  5:06 
   43      Matt Meinke             Unattached                     25:22.3  5:07 
   44      Kristian Hansen    SR   New Mexico                     25:23.4  5:07 
   45   19 James Fitzgerald   SR   Northern Arizona               25:25.4  5:07 
   46   20 Sam Clausnitzer    SR   Utah State                     25:25.7  5:07 
   47   21 Paul Bete          SR   Ohio State                     25:26.0  5:07 
   48   22 Stokton Smith      SO   Utah State                     25:27.0  5:08 
   49      Austin Remick           Unattached                     25:27.2  5:08 
   50   23 Andrew Schilling   SR   Wisconsin                      25:27.7  5:08 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   24 Noah Jacobs        SO   Wisconsin                      25:28.9  5:08 
   52      Zach Stewart       SR   Eastern Kentucky               25:29.9  5:08 
   53   25 Steven Stine       SO   Michigan State                 25:30.3  5:08 
   54   26 Vincent Zona       JR   Notre Dame                     25:32.1  5:09 
   55   27 Jake Wickert       SO   Ohio State                     25:32.3  5:09 
   56   28 Brayden Law        JR   Michigan State                 25:33.3  5:09 
   57   29 Jeremy Kloss       FR   Michigan State                 25:33.4  5:09 
   58      Mason Brown        FR   Colorado St.                   25:34.3  5:09 
   59      Austin Tamagno     SR   Oregon                         25:35.7  5:09 
   60   30 Derick Peters      SO   Wisconsin                      25:36.2  5:10 
   61   31 Peter Hayden       JR   Ohio State                     25:36.7  5:10 
   62      Aj Chopra          FR   Boise State                    25:37.6  5:10 
   63      Quinn Nicholson    FR   Georgetown                     25:38.3  5:10 
   64      Tom Moulai         SO   Wyoming                        25:38.5  5:10 
   65   32 Connor Livingston  FR   Princeton                      25:42.9  5:11 
   66      Jeffery Pedersen   FR   Iowa State                     25:43.6  5:11 
   67   33 Joshua Zelek       FR   Princeton                      25:43.9  5:11 
   68      Rowen Ellenberg         UNA-Wisconsin                  25:46.4  5:12 
   69   34 Michael Zedan      SO   Ohio State                     25:46.7  5:12 
   70      Israel Anaya Carmo JR   Boise State                    25:47.4  5:12 
   71   35 Colton Yesney      FR   Michigan                       25:48.3  5:12 
   72   36 Giovanni Copploe   FR   Ohio State                     25:48.5  5:12 
   73   37 Zac Wright-Fishe   JR   Michigan State                 25:48.7  5:12 
   74      Tom Oates          FR   Colorado St.                   25:48.8  5:12 
   75   38 Brenden Allen      FR   Michigan State                 25:49.6  5:12 
   76      Philip Henry       FR   Wyoming                        25:49.6  5:12 
   77      Andy Monroe        FR   Stanford                       25:50.7  5:12 
   78   39 Zach Kreft         SO   Notre Dame                     25:51.5  5:13 
   79      Shea Weilbaker     FR   Georgetown                     25:54.8  5:13 
   80      Ian Hunter         FR   Purdue                         25:55.0  5:13 
   81   40 Jakob Tew          JR   Utah State                     25:55.1  5:13 
   82      Harrison Smith     FR   New Mexico                     26:03.7  5:15 
   83      Jared Schuckman    FR   Iowa State                     26:05.0  5:15 
   84      George Nummer           UNA-Michigan State             26:07.9  5:16 
   85   41 Dominic Dimambro   SO   Michigan                       26:09.8  5:16 
   86      Tyler McGinnis     FR   Tulsa                          26:11.1  5:17 
   87   42 Jack Stanley       FR   Princeton                      26:15.3  5:17 
   88   43 Sam Ellis          JR   Princeton                      26:27.2  5:20 
   89   44 Avery Felty        JR   Michigan State                 26:27.9  5:20 
   90   45 James Gedris       FR   Michigan                       26:36.2  5:22 
   91   46 Austin Rendon      SO   Wisconsin                      26:51.5  5:25 
   92      Maazin Ahmed       FR   Georgetown                     26:53.2  5:25 
   93   47 Ansel Fellman      FR   Wisconsin                      26:57.4  5:26 
   94      Zach Shultz        FR   Ohio State                     26:59.6  5:26 
   95      Jerik Embleton     FR   Tulsa                          27:03.3  5:27 
   96   48 Kavanaugh Fitzpatr FR   Wisconsin                      27:21.8  5:31 
   97      Gezahegn Starr          UNA-Michigan State             27:43.3  5:35 
   98      Jack Good          SO   Ohio State                     27:50.9  5:37 
   99      Kaeo Kruse         JR   Harvard                        28:04.2  5:39 
  100      Greg Fehribach     SO   Tulsa                          28:13.6  5:41 
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  101      Eric Brown              UNA-Wisconsin                  29:31.9  5:57 
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